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ENDURANCE

N° Nom
5187 [ Il USSON Samuel

31 [ I PAULSEN Kevin
5143 [ ] BOULY Antoine
5233 [ [ DIJOLS Hugues
5264 [ [ LOUKILI Zohair
5141 [ I GRENOT Maxime
6396 [ Il RAMSTEIN Raphael
5223 [ [l COSTE Olivier
5247 [ ] GELY Jean Marc
5260 [ I LE MASSON Gildas
5244 [ ] FREZOULS Benoit
5001 [ I FRASCHINI Alan
5286 [ Il RABEAU Anthony
5108 [ I GUIRAUD Laurent
5054 [ [l BERGER Gilles

3 [ I MOULEINS Benjamin
5222 [ ] CODOU Benjamin
5272 [ 1] MOREAU Magali
5243 [ ] FORGEAUD Nicolas
5030 [ I MARIELLE Francis
5113 [ Il FAIVRE Cyril
5201 [ I AUDIGIER Jonathan
5064 [ I GOUPIL Christophe
5248 [ 1 GIACOBBE Gerard
5221 [ [l CLERC Denis
5110 [ I GAUTHERON Raphael
5258 [ Il LAVERGNE Jm
5206 [ I BESALDUCH Matthieu
5225 [ ] COUTY Theo
5152 [ I GIL Franck
5197 [ ] AGEORGES Gregory
5159 [ I PRUD'HOMME Cloe
5269 [ Il MONIER Romain
5263 [ ] LESOT Dominique
5157 [ I RETALI J Paul
5261 [ I LE NORCY Remy
5205 [ [l BANIER Julien
5203 [ [l AUZIER Denis
5228 [ Il DAVOURIE Stephane
5295 [ Il SERRANO Christian
5058 [ I BOUCARD Anthony
5278 [ I PALLET Dominique
5291 [ ] ROCHER Sebastien
5043 [ I LEMARIE Matthieu
5280 [ I PASTOL Frederick
5210 [ [ BOCQUET Helene
5219 [ ] CHOLLET Laurent
5114 [ [l PERRET Remy
5073 [l VERNEDE Roch
5027 [ 1 BRENON Nicolas
5290 [ [l REYNES Antoine
5256 [ [l LAPIERRE Remi
5120 [ I SABADEL Arnaud
5035 [ 1] BOURDON Jean Luc
5285 [ I PHAI PANG Laurie
5214 [ 1] BOUSQUET Eric
5105 [ [l ABRIC Sebastien
5198 [ I ALLIES Romain
9010 [ I GIROUD Philippe
5262 [ ] LECOANET Fabrice

5150 [ ] DESTANQUE Emmanuel

5147 [ [l PANAUD Marc

5175 [ I BOYRIE Antoine

5180 [ I BON-MARDION Joseph
5193 [ Il FAUVET Matthieu
5049 [ I MAYOT Olivier

5011 [ J LANCEAU Astrid
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Classement général
Festatrail - 18 km Nocturne
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Club / Team
CHAPTEUIL SPORTS NATURE

KP SPORT / ENDURANCE CHRONO

TEAM MONTAGNE ET ASCENSIONS

ATHLETIC VOSGES ENTENTE CLUB

COSTE PEINTURES
ASGC MILLAU
CEVEN\'TRAIL LE VIGAN
RIVES DU TARN RUNNING
ATHLE RUNNING

TEAM EPITACT SPORT

SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC

TEAM EPITACT SPORT

ST GELY ATHLETISME
COMBES & CRETES

U.V.C. LIDL

B_ZIERS CHEMINOTS ATHL_TISME M_DITERRAN_E

LES GAZELLES A VOS TROUSSES

FREE RUNNER LE CLUB

SPORT NATURE ET VOUS

PEROLS FOOTING
COMBES & CRETES
AN30

MARATHON DU PIC

DECATHLON ODYSSEUM
COMBES & CRETES
SUSSARGUES EVASION

AMICALE HERAULT

SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC

CAF

PBA
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Temps
officiel
01:30:42

01:32:05
01:35:45
01:37:57
01:40:28
01:42:23
01:43:20
01:43:52
01:46:38
01:47:36
01:49:02
01:49:04
01:49:52
01:50:01
01:50:21
01:50:22
01:50:59
01:51:01
01:51:03
01:51:41
01:52:40
01:53:52
01:53:54
01:54:28
01:54:29
01:54:39
01:54:54
01:55:38
01:56:39
01:57:12
01:58:12
01:58:27
01:59:38
01:59:38
02:00:13
02:00:53
02:01:10
02:01:52
02:01:59
02:02:02
02:03:01
02:03:10
02:04:00
02:04:17
02:04:20
02:04:23
02:04:30
02:04:34
02:04:49
02:05:54
02:06:26
02:06:44
02:06:59
02:07:01
02:07:01
02:07:26
02:07:35
02:08:58
02:09:50
02:10:02
02:10:05
02:10:06
02:10:11
02:10:11
02:10:19
02:10:24
02:10:25

22/05/2016

Vitesse

11,91 km/h
11,73 km/h
11,28 km/h
11,038 km/h
10,75 km/h
10,55 km/h
10,45 km/h
10,40 km/h
10,13 km/h
10,04 km/h
9,91 km/h
9,90 km/h
9,83 km/h
9,82 km/h
9,79 km/h
9,79 km/h
9,73 km/h
9,73 km/h
9,73 km/h
9,67 km/h
9,59 km/h
9,49 km/h
9,48 km/h
9,44 km/h
9,43 km/h
9,42 km/h
9,40 km/h
9,34 km/h
9,26 km/h
9,22 km/h
9,14 km/h
9,12 km/h
9,03 km/h
9,03 km/h
8,98 km/h
8,93 km/h
8,91 km/h
8,86 km/h
8,85 km/h
8,85 km/h
8,78 km/h
8,77 km/h
8,71 km/h
8,69 km/h
8,69 km/h
8,68 km/h
8,68 km/h
8,67 km/h
8,65 km/h
8,58 km/h
8,54 km/h
8,52 km/h
8,51 km/h
8,50 km/h
8,50 km/h
8,48 km/h
8,47 km/h
8,37 km/h
8,32 km/h
8,31 km/h
8,30 km/h
8,30 km/h
8,30 km/h
8,30 km/h
8,29 km/h
8,28 km/h
8,28 km/h

05:04
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

ENDURANCE

NG
5164
5076
5288
5239
5196
5063
5259
5156
5050
5191
5281
5121
5216
5220
5250
5204
5170
5177
5003
5270
5079
5145
5199
5254
5215
5200
5300
5257
5078
5082
5238
5226
5101
5127
5112
5155
5297
7106
5277
5074
5167
5015
5024
5069
5129
5255
5059
5149
5299
5166
5158
5185
5099
5154
5292
7105
5232
5125
5249
5252
5084
5086
5148
5115
5161
5284
5072

Nom

L AUSSILLOUS Nicolas
L I COMBE Mickael

[ I RENARD Gilles

[ I FERRAND Franck

[_ Il SAERENS Bruno

[ I TURCANT Yann

[ I LE GOFF Laurent

LI BERTRAND Gregory
[ [l BELFIORE Brice

[ I PHILIBERT Simon

[ I PELTIE Benjamin

[ I ANIREPOQUE Maxime
L I CANCE Evelyne

[ 0 CHOLLET Marie Annick
[ I GRIMAL Jeff

L I BAECKEROOT Benjamin
L I GOSSE Fabrice

L I RAMOS Damien

[ Il GODINEAU Agnes

[ I MONNIER Jerome

L I BEAUMONT William

L I SAFFROY Alexandre
[ I ALLINE Mathias

L I HOUBRON Bastien

i ll BRAINE Quentin

LI ANESI Guillaume

[l VEZIERS Nicolas

[ H LARGUIER Patrick

[ I BRES Sylvain

[ I DEBRAY Olivier

[ I FERRAND Carmelita
[ I DAVID Mathieu

[ I METTFEU Xavier

[ I RASTOUR Thomas

[ I TORT Jeff

[ H FELIX Christine

[ I TICHET Guilhem

[ 0 VIDAL Alain

[ I OLLIER Matthias

[ I DUBAIL Leslie

[ I FONTAINE Christophe
[ I PROD'HOMME Jocelyn
[ I RAUSCHER Remy

[ J MOURET Yann

L I SQUADRELLI Lorenzo
[ I HUBERT Stepahne

[ I APFFEL Dominique

LI FERRIER Emmanuelle
[ I TREBUCHON Jimmy
[ I MARCOT Cyril

L I MANEN Thomas

LI MEJEAN Benjamin

L I LABEY Nicolas

L I REYNAUD Emeric

[ I ROUFFIAC Gail

[ I VOLPILIERE David

L I DIDIER Geoffrey

[ I ESTOURNET Thibaut
[ I GRAMMATICO Christian
[ T HAMANN Marie

L I JACOBE Alexandre

L H GARCIA Fred

[ I FERRIER Bertrand

L Il DE BARROS Dario

[ Il SOURTI Julien

L I PERROUX Christophe
[ I DEMURU Laura
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Classement général
Festatrail - 18 km Nocturne

Cat

Vi
SE
Vi
V2
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Vi
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Vi
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
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V3
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SE
Vi
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Class
: cat
8

43
9
12
13
10
11
12
44
45
46
47
5
2
14
48
49
50
1
13
14
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
15
58
3
59
60
61
16
4
15
1
62
6
17
63
64
65
66
18
2
5
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
19
74
75
20
7
21
22
23
76
77
24
8

Club / Team

PEROLS FOOTING
SMAC IBM MARSEILLE

TEAM URGE

MUC ORIENTATION

SAINTE GENEVI?VE TRIATHLON
SUSSARGUES EVASION
SUSSARGUES EVASION
RUNNER FUTE

MAUGUIO CARNON TRIATHLON

ENTENTE POITIERS ATHLE 86

COURIR AE™AE” SAUSSET

POMPIER SAINT GENIES DE MALGOIRES

CASTRIES RUNNING CLUB

CAROUX X TRAIL
TRAIL SORGUAIS

COMBES & CRETES
LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE

SUSSARGUES EVASION
AMICALE SAINT GELY DU FESC

JOGGING CASTELNAU
COMBES & CRETES

LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE
KOH SAMUI

ACN ANDUZE

AZIMUT GEVAUDAN

ST GELY ATHLETISME

MAT

LES BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE
KOH SAMUI

URIAGE RUNNING

FREE TRAIL MARSEILLE

RUN BY BERRAHO
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Temps
officiel
02:10:29

02:10:57
02:11:34
02:11:39
02:11:46
02:11:49
02:12:08
02:12:31
02:13:25
02:13:29
02:13:34
02:13:50
02:14:02
02:14:06
02:14:08
02:14:09
02:14:18
02:14:26
02:15:04
02:15:07
02:15:22
02:15:24
02:15:26
02:15:26
02:15:28
02:15:30
02:15:31
02:15:34
02:16:05
02:16:57
02:17:08
02:17:17
02:17:27
02:17:37
02:18:07
02:18:17
02:18:26
02:18:51
02:19:28
02:20:33
02:21:14
02:21:32
02:21:34
02:21:38
02:21:47
02:22:33
02:22:39
02:22:59
02:23:29
02:23:51
02:23:54
02:23:55
02:24:17
02:24:58
02:25:10
02:25:19
02:25:33
02:25:36
02:25:48
02:25:50
02:25:52
02:25:55
02:26:08
02:26:09
02:26:11
02:26:34
02:26:46

22/05/2016

Vitesse

8,28 km/h
8,25 km/h
8,21 km/h
8,20 km/h
8,20 km/h
8,19 km/h
8,17 km/h
8,15 km/h
8,10 km/h
8,09 km/h
8,09 km/h
8,07 km/h
8,06 km/h
8,05 km/h
8,05 km/h
8,05 km/h
8,04 km/h
8,03 km/h
8,00 km/h
7,99 km/h
7,98 km/h
7,98 km/h
7,97 km/h
7,97 km/h
7,97 km/h
7,97 km/h
7,97 km/h
7,97 km/h
7,94 km/h
7,89 km/h
7,88 km/h
7,87 km/h
7,86 km/h
7,85 km/h
7,82 km/h
7,81 km/h
7,80 km/h
7,78 km/h
7,74 km/h
7,68 km/h
7,65 km/h
7,63 km/h
7,63 km/h
7,63 km/h
7,62 km/h
7,58 km/h
7,57 km/h
7,55 km/h
7,53 km/h
7,51 km/h
7,51 km/h
7,50 km/h
7,49 km/h
7,45 km/h
7,44 km/h
7,43 km/h
7,42 km/h
7,42 km/h
7,41 km/h
7,41 km/h
7,40 km/h
7,40 km/h
7,39 km/h
7,39 km/h
7,39 km/h
7,37 km/h
7,36 km/h

05:04



moemce Classement général 22/05/2016

& CHROND  Festatrail - 18 km Nocturne 05:04
Pos N° Nom Sexe Cat. C(I;sts Club / Team gfef?;?; Vitesse
135 5142 [ I FORTANE Magali F. SE 9 02:27:00 7,35 km/h
136 5266 [ I MARTIN Sophie F. SE 10 02:27:23 7,33 km/h
137 5098 [ I GINESTOUX Marc M. V3 2 02:27:34 7,32 km/h
138 5279 [ I PAOLUCCI Magali F. Vi 6 02:27:58 7,30 km/h
139 5077 L ] PEZOT Pierre M. SE 78 VO2 TRIATHLON JUVIGNAC 02:28:31 7,27 km/h
140 5230 [ I DEBAUD Lionel M. V3 3 02:28:47 7,26 km/h
141 5083 [ Il BARRAU Frederic M. V1 25 02:29:04 7,25 km/h
142 5172 [ ] CARAVACA Adelie F. ES 1 ACNA 02:29:30 7,22 km/h
143 5016 [ HARCHE Lionel M. Vi 26 02:30:01 7,20 km/h
144 5062 [ I THOMAS Pascal M. V2 16 MAGUELONE JOGGING 02:30:51 7,16 km/h
145 5124 [[ I MALLIE Julien M. V1 27 CARNON PLAGE 02:31:05 7,15 km/h
146 5087 [ I VOLLE Guillaume M. SE 79 02:31:09 7,15 km/h
147 5008 [ ] GOMEZ Aurelie F. SE 11 02:31:20 7,14 km/h
148 5025 [ I COTTENCEAU Anne-Lise F. SE 12 MARSEILLE TRAIL CLUB 02:31:26 7,13 km/h
149 5153 [ I MARCOT Guy M. V3 4 BOL DVAIR GIGNACOIS 02:31:42 7,12 km/h
150 5189 [ I GRAUBY Gregory M. Vi 28 02:31:49 7,11 km/h
151 5093 [ I ROLAND Christophe M. V1 29 ACN ANDUZE 02:31:58 7,11 km/h
152 5053 [ I CARTOUX Bruno M. V2 17 02:32:00 7,11 km/h
153 5051 [ I STROTZ Bruno M. V2 18 02:32:06 7,10 km/h
154 5169 [ I ARPIN-PONT Florent M. SE 80 02:32:21 7,09 km/h
155 5217 [ ] CAYEUX Guillaume M. V1 30 02:32:51 7,07 km/h
156 5293 [ [l SBAIZ Jean-Jacques M. V2 19 ACNA 02:32:55 7,06 km/h
157 5140 [ I MEYER Stephane M. SE 81 02:34:25 6,99 km/h
158 5151 [ I REFFE Nicolas M. Vi 31 02:34:31 6,99 km/h
159 5268 [ Il MAZUREK Vincent M. SE 82 SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC 02:34:53 6,97 km/h
160 5013 [ I LANCEAU Helene F. SE 13 02:34:54 6,97 km/h
161 5160 [ I CLEMENT Olivier M. SE 83 02:35:10 6,96 km/h
162 5111 [ I ALBIGES Guilhem M. SE 84 02:35:33 6,94 km/h
163 5130 [ I DUVOLLET Frederique M. V1 32 02:35:43 6,94 km/h
164 5131 [ ] MANDRET Nicolas M. SE 85 02:35:45 6,93 km/h
165 5031 [ ] DE CLERCQ Thomas M. SE 86 02:36:01 6,92 km/h
166 5202 [ I AUGE Yves M. V2 20 02:38:24 6,82 km/h
167 5026 [ I GRUCKER Cindya F. SE 14 02:38:27 6,82 km/h
168 5274 [ INEGRI Elsa F. Vi 7 FRONTALES ET BOUSSOLES 02:39:47 6,76 km/h
169 5055 [ I VATIN Michel M. V3 5 02:40:06 6,75 km/h
170 5207 [ I BESSE Clement M. SE 87 RAID\'N TRAIL 02:40:15 6,74 km/h
171 5007 [ I VOIRIN Stephan M. SE 88 02:40:36 6,73 km/h
172 5296 [ I SIST Philippe M. Vi 33 SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC 02:40:58 6,71 km/h
173 5067 [ Il GIBAJA Blandine F. SE 15 02:41:05 6,71 km/h
174 5213 [ I BOURDIOL Camille F. V2 3 SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC 02:41:32 6,69 km/h
175 5236 [ I ENSUQUE Gilles M. V2 21 TEAM VML OBJECTIF IMMO 02:41:33 6,69 km/h
176 5010 [ I BOURDON Ludovic M. Vi 34 02:41:56 6,67 km/h
177 5039 [ ] ORTU Nicolas M. SE 89 02:41:56 6,67 km/h
178 5253 [ ] HARMAND Aline F. SE 16 MUC ORIENTATION 02:43:28 6,61 km/h
179 5271 [ I MORCILLO Kevin M. SE 90 02:43:33 6,60 km/h
180 5208 [ I BLANC Anais F. SE 17 FC BARBENTANE 02:43:33 6,60 km/h
181 5146 [ ] PODENCE Emmanuelle F. SE 18 02:43:39 6,60 km/h
182 5118 [ Il FAIVRE Guillaume M. SE 91 02:43:45 6,60 km/h
183 5289 [ Il RENDU Olivier M. Vi 35 02:44:46 6,56 km/h
184 5211 [ [ BONCENNE Jean Baptis. M. V2 22 02:44:46 6,56 km/h
185 5171 [ I] GRANSON Sandra F. SE 19 02:44:53 6,55 km/h
186 5066 [ JJOLLY Francis M. V3 6 02:45:16 6,54 km/h
187 5009 [ I ESCANDE David M. Vi 36 02:45:32 6,52 km/h
188 5128 [ ] POSO ROUVEIROL Elsa F. SE 20 02:47:04 6,46 km/h
189 5102 [ I MARTINEZ Geoffroy M. V1 37 02:47:20 6,45 km/h
190 5134 [ I VAILLAT DE ROBERT Lu. F. SE 21 02:49:24 6,38 km/h
191 5133 [ ] DEVEZEAUD Amandine F. SE 22 TEAM SENSATION SUD SPORT 02:49:24 6,38 km/h
192 5294 [ [ SCHWEIZER Jean-Pierr. M. V2 23 ACNA 02:49:26 6,37 km/h
193 5123 [ ] CONRARDY Odile F. SE 23 02:49:56 6,36 km/h
194 5041 [ [ FERRE Stephan M. V1 38 JOGGING CASTELNAU 02:50:00 6,35 km/h
195 5065 [ I ARIGAULT Pascale F. V2 4  MAGUELONE JOGGING 02:50:07 6,35 km/h
196 5037 [ I SALES Olivier M. SE 92 02:50:11 6,35 km/h
197 5265 [ I MAITRET Sylvie F. V2 5 CAP BUGEY 02:51:27 6,30 km/h
198 5040 [ [ BABIN Florian M. SE 93 02:51:31 6,30 km/h
199 5002 [ I CAILLIBOOTER Patrick M. V2 24 02:51:48 6,29 km/h
200 5267 [ Il MASSAT Vincent M. SE 94 02:52:11 6,27 km/h
201 5126 [ _HVIGNON Julie F. SE 24 02:52:19 6,27 km/h
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moemce Classement général 22/05/2016

& CHROND  Festatrail - 18 km Nocturne 05:04
Pos N° Nom Sexe Cat. C(I;sts Club / Team gfef?;?; Vitesse
202 5088 [ [l BRETILLON Hel?ne F. Vi 8 TAILLEFER TRAIL TEAM 02:55:03 6,17 km/h
203 5186 [ I GELSOMINO Myriam F. SE 25 TEAM CAM_L_ONS 02:55:03 6,17 km/h
204 7104 [ [l VUEBAT Frederic M. Vi 39 02:55:47 6,14 km/h
205 5181 [ I MOUTON Fabienne F. Vi 9 ACNA 02:56:20 6,13 km/h
206 5231 [ [ DELBOS Valerie F. Vi 10 LES GAZELLES 02:56:21 6,12 km/h
207 5227 [l DAVID Benoit M. SE 95 02:56:38 6,11 km/h
208 5137 [ I HURAULT Dominique M. V2 25 VEDAS ENDURANCE 02:56:46 6,11 km/h
209 5080 [l PEREZ Philippe M. Vi 40 VEDAS ENDURANCE 02:56:46 6,11 km/h
210 5245 [ 1 GALLIANO Gilbert M. V2 26 SANOFI 02:56:57 6,10 km/h
211 5251 [ I HALBAUT Stephane M. V2 27 PEROLS FOOTING 02:57:11 6,10 km/h
212 5229 [ [l DE VRIES Elisabeth F. V1 11 02:57:17 6,09 km/h
213 5021 [_J] VALERI Francis M. V3 7 02:59:24 6,02 km/h
214 5019 [ [ CAILLIBOOTER Jean-Ph. M. V2 28 JOGGING CASTELNAU 02:59:30 6,02 km/h
215 5190 [ 0 PERRIN Sandra F. Vi 12 02:59:47 6,01 km/h
216 5071 [ [}l PATOUILLET Justine F. Ju 1 MTC 03:00:14 5,99 km/h
217 5194 [ [l EUSTAQUIO-DOU Cather. F. V2 6 ST MATHIEU DE TREVIERS 03:00:56 5,97 km/h
218 5178 [ [ LAN Adeline F. Vi 13 03:01:05 5,96 km/h
219 5273 [ I NEGRE Marine F. ES 2 03:01:47 5,94 km/h
220 5036 [ [ PAILLET Patrick M. V2 29 03:02:08 5,93 km/h
221 5122 [l GRIMAUD Damien M. V1 41 COURIR A FONTENILLES 03:03:35 5,88 km/h
222 5298 [ Il TORTAJADA Lucie F. Vi 14 03:03:35 5,88 km/h
223 5089 [ [l DELOR Pierre M. V2 30 COURIR A FONTENILLES 03:03:36 5,88 km/h
224 5032 [ [ SALEL Christelle F. Vi 15 03:03:46 5,88 km/h
225 5033 [ ] MARCOUX Denis M. Vi 42 03:03:47 5,88 km/h
226 5276 [ ] NUNEZ Barbara F. SE 26 SHORT TANGA ET PALABRE 03:03:55 5,87 km/h
227 5184 [ Il BONNEIL Jean Claude M. Vi 43 RUNACAD 03:04:04 5,87 km/h
228 5168 [ I WOLF Mathieu M. SE 96 RUNNING SENSATION MONTPELLIER 03:05:49 5,81 km/h
229 5056 [ ] FAUROUX Pierre M. V4 1 MARSEILLE TRAIL CLUB 03:07:25 5,76 km/h
230 5061 [ ] THOMAS Corinne F. V2 7  MAGUELONE JOGGING 03:07:32 5,76 km/h
231 5132 [ I PETIT Pascal M. V2 31 ASSOC. DES COUREURS DE FOND DE LV'A_RONAUTI. 03:08:02 5,74 km/h
232 5183 [ [l KOLF Mathilde F. SE 27 03:08:05 5,74 km/h
233 5012 [ I LANCEAU Christophe M. V3 8 03:08:13 5,74 km/h
234 5014 [ ] LANCEAU Marion F. SE 28 03:08:13 5,74 km/h
235 5097 [ Il MAURINE Alexandra F. V1 16 LES GAZELLES DU COUTACH 03:08:43 5,72 km/h
236 5188 | Il BERNE Barbara F. SE 29 ACNA/LES GAZELLES DU COUTACH 03:08:44 5,72 km/h
237 5182 [l SAINTOST Gerard M. V3 9 ACFA 03:09:24 5,70 km/h
238 5095 [ [l BUFFET Marc M. V2 32 ACNA 03:09:24 5,70 km/h
239 5091 [ ] COURTAUD Romain M. SE 97 MONTPELLIER ATHLETIC RUNNING CLUB 03:13:13 5,59 km/h
240 5174 [ [l PESCE Y DRU Edrian M. Ju 2 03:13:27 5,58 km/h
241 5144 [ I GIBOIRE Jonathan M. SE 98 03:14:43 5,55 km/h
242 5135 [ [l MONTINET Ludovic M. SE 99 N/A 03:14:44 5,55 km/h
243 5163 [ Il GLEIZES Laurie F. SE 30 ALPTIS 03:15:05 5,54 km/h
244 5165 [ Il FATTAL Myriam F. SE 31 03:15:05 5,54 km/h
245 5116 [ ] JACQUIER Josselin M. SE 100 03:16:00 5,51 km/h
246 5117 [ I MONSEL Julien M. SE 101 03:16:00 5,51 km/h
247 5047 [ [l CATTEAU Matthieu M. V1 44 03:16:31 5,50 km/h
248 5046 [ ] ROBERT Lilian M. Vi 45 03:21:28 5,36 km/h
249 5044 [ ] ROUX Cedric M. V1 46 03:21:28 5,36 km/h
250 5045 [ I NOYRIGAT Florence F. Vi 17 03:21:28 5,36 km/h
251 5173 [ ] Y DRU Sabine F. Vi 18 03:23:21 5,31 km/h
252 5028 [ ]l MERCIER Marie F. V2 8 03:23:23 5,31 km/h
253 5020 [ Il SIMON Laurence F. V2 9 03:23:24 5,31 km/h
254 5283 [ Il PERRIN Chantal F. Vi 19 03:39:46 4,91 km/h
255 5096 [ [ BUFFET Lilou F. V2 10 ACNA 03:39:47 4,91 km/h
256 5235 [ ] D’HARBOULLA - Ja. M. V4 2 COURIR A VAUVERT 03:43:24 4,83 km/h
257 5057 [ ] AUTRAND Loic M. V1 a7 03:43:44 4,83 km/h
258 5138 [ ] PLANCADE Robin M. SE 102 03:54:51 4,60 km/h
259 5048 | ] DAUBIGNARD Sylvie F. V2 11 04:06:25 4,38 km/h
260 5119 [ [l DELAHAYE-VALETTE CAR. F. Vi 20 SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC 04:06:33 4,38 km/h
261 5212 [ ] BONNERIEZ Adrien M. SE 103 04:13:07 4,27 km/h
262 5237 | I ESPINASSE Jean Marc M. V2 88 04:13:08 4,27 km/h
263 5275 [ I NOUGOUM Mohamed M. Vi 48 04:13:08 4,27 km/h
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